299 Chodes (rrcle
Lt of Uppgrades

Outside

e Electric Vehicle Charger
e Front Door

e Light Fixtures

e Patio and Gazebo

Inside

e Crown/Trim/Casing all around
e Door Handles / hardware

e Washer & Dryer on Pedestals

Dining/Living
e Dining/Living Potlights
e Dining/Living Floor

Kitchen

e GE Profile Gas Stove

e Samsung Bottom
Freezer SS Fridge

e SS Range Hood

e Backsplash

e Bosh Dishwasher

Family Room

e Potlights

e Gas Fireplace

e Speaker System

Powder Room
e New light fixture

2018
2019
2010
2020

2021
2018
2016

2017
2017

2010

2010
2013
2013
2010

2012
2012
2012

2024

Master

e Build In Closets 2018
e Crown/Trim/Casing all around 2018
e Potlights 2018
e Floor 2018
Office

e Potlights 2018
e Floor 2018
e Crown/Trim/Casing all around 2018
Kids Rooms

e Crown Moulding 2015, 2022
e Floor - Laminate 2015, 2022
e Blinds 2015
Bathroom

e New light fixture 2024
Master Bath

e New Vanities 2019
e New Light Fixture 2024
Basement

e Sep Entrance

e Recessed lights

e Gas Fireplace

e Garage Doors and Openers 2019
e Furnace 2019
e A/C 2019
e  Water Heater 2019
e Roof 2010
e Filtration System 2011

e 850,000 in Ly

&8'/0LD

Your Home -«

Your Life

Your Realtors

WWorking For You!



