235 Rhodes Circle List of Upgrades

Ot	Itside Electric Vehicle Charger Front Door Light Fixtures Patio and Gazebo	2018 2019 2010 2020	MasterBuild In ClosetsCrown/Trim/Casing all arounPotlightsFloor	2018 and 2018 2018 2018
Inside			Office	
	Crown/Trim/Casing all around Door Handles / hardware Washer & Dryer on Pedestals	2021 2018 2016	PotlightsFloorCrown/Trim/Casing all arour	2018 2018 2018
Di	Dining/Living Kids Rooms			
	Dining/Living Potlights	2017	Crown Moulding	2015, 2022
	Dining/Living Floor	2017		2015, 2022
JÈ			• Blinds	2015
Kitchen				
•	GE Profile Gas Stove	2010	Bathroom	
•	Samsung Bottom		New light fixture	2024
	Freezer SS Fridge	2010		
•	SS Range Hood	2013	Master Bath	
•	Backsplash	2013	New Vanities	2019
•	Bosh Dishwasher	2010	New Light Fixture	2024
1			Basement	
Fa	mily Room		Sep Entrance	
1	Potlights	2012	Recessed lights	
	Gas Fireplace	2012	Gas Fireplace	
10	Speaker System	2012	Garage Doors and Openers	2019
			• Furnace	2019
Po	owder Room		• A/C	2019
T.	New light fixture	2024	Water Heater	2019
			• Roof	2010
			Filtration System	2011

Over \$50,000 in Upgrades

